
RMSS Schedule Dome 2024-25 Session 2
Mon 17-Feb

Dome closed No softball8:00

Wed 19-Feb

Stocker's Standouts Willie's Wrecking Crewvs8:30

Brand X Cubbie's Crewvs10:30

Mon 24-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 26-Feb

Willie's Wrecking Crew Brand Xvs8:30

Cubbie's Crew Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 3-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 5-Mar

Brand X Stocker's Standoutsvs8:30

Cubbie's Crew Willie's Wrecking Crewvs10:30

Mon 10-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 12-Mar

Cubbie's Crew Brand Xvs8:30

Willie's Wrecking Crew Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 17-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 19-Mar

Stocker's Standouts Cubbie's Crewvs8:30

Brand X Willie's Wrecking Crewvs10:30

Mon 24-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 26-Mar

Willie's Wrecking Crew Cubbie's Crewvs8:30

Stocker's Standouts Brand Xvs10:30

Mon 31-Mar

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 2-Apr

Brand X Cubbie's Crewvs8:30

Stocker's Standouts Willie's Wrecking Crewvs10:30

Mon 7-Apr

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 9-Apr

Willie's Wrecking Crew Brand Xvs8:30

Cubbie's Crew Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30
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